
QUALIFICHE 5a PROVA 72

PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Labruzzo S. PA 2 0 0 0 0,000
X 0 0 0 0 0 0,000

Rametta G. PA 2 0 0 0 0,000
X 0 0 0 0 0 0,000

Rametta G. PA 0 27 80 3 0,338
Labruzzo S. PA 2 39 80 3 0,488

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Labruzzo S. PA 4 39 80 3 0,488 0,488 1 
Rametta G. PA 2 27 80 3 0,338 0,338 2 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 3 

PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Termini M. PA 2 15 40 2 0,375
Mulè PA 0 7 40 2 0,175

Raniolo C. RG 2 20 24 3 0,833
Mulè PA 0 5 24 3 0,208

Raniolo C. RG 0 10 40 2 0,250
Termini M. PA 2 19 40 3 0,475

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Termini M. PA 4 34 80 3 0,475 0,425 1 
Raniolo C. RG 2 30 64 3 0,833 0,469 2 

Mulè PA 0 12 64 3 0,208 0,188 3 

PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Ferruggia D. PA 0 13 40 2 0,325
Fascellaro PA 2 14 40 4 0,350
Di Prima R. CT 2 18 40 2 0,450
Fascellaro PA 0 5 40 1 0,125
Di Prima R. CT 0 13 40 2 0,325
Ferruggia D. PA 2 17 40 2 0,425

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Di Prima R. CT 2 31 80 2 0,450 0,388 1 
Ferruggia D. PA 2 30 80 2 0,425 0,375 2 
Fascellaro PA 2 19 80 4 0,350 0,238 3 

PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Minacapelli G. PA 2 9 40 2 0,225
Puleo F. PA 0 5 40 1 0,125

Di Natale C. RG 2 20 28 4 0,714
Puleo F. PA 0 6 28 2 0,214

Di Natale C. RG 0 9 40 2 0,225
Minacapelli G. PA 2 13 40 3 0,325

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Minacapelli G. PA 4 22 80 3 0,325 0,275 1 
Di Natale C. RG 2 29 68 4 0,714 0,426 2 

Puleo F. PA 0 11 68 2 0,214 0,162 3 
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QUALIFICHE 5a PROVA 
PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Martorana C. PA 2 13 40 3 0,325
Basile G.no PA 0 6 40 2 0,150

Gagliano PA 0 14 40 3 0,350
Basile G.no PA 2 18 49 4 0,367

Gagliano PA 0 7 30 2 0,233
Martorana C. PA 2 20 30 3 0,667

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Martorana C. PA 4 33 70 3 0,667 0,471 1 
Basile G.no PA 2 24 89 4 0,367 0,270 2 

Gagliano PA 0 21 70 3 0,350 0,300 3 

PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Barone PA 2 17 40 2 0,425
Mannino F. PA 0 15 40 3 0,375

Minafò PA 0 16 34 3 0,471
Mannino F. PA 2 20 34 3 0,588

Minafò PA 0 13 40 2 0,325
Barone PA 2 15 40 2 0,375

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Barone PA 4 32 80 2 0,425 0,400 1 
Mannino F. PA 2 35 74 3 0,588 0,473 2 

Minafò PA 0 29 74 3 0,471 0,392 3 

PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Davì O. PA 2 13 40 3 0,325
Mustacchia PA 0 9 40 1 0,225
Gambino V. PA 0 12 40 2 0,300
Mustacchia PA 2 13 40 1 0,325
Gambino V. PA 0 9 40 1 0,225

Davì O. PA 2 12 40 2 0,300
ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Davì O. PA 4 25 80 3 0,325 0,313 1 
Mustacchia PA 2 22 80 1 0,325 0,275 2 
Gambino V. PA 0 21 80 2 0,300 0,263 3 
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ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS. TAB

Labruzzo S. PA 4 39 80 3 0,488 0,488 1 

Martorana C. PA 4 33 70 3 0,667 0,471 2 

Termini M. PA 4 34 80 3 0,475 0,425 3 

Barone PA 4 32 80 2 0,425 0,400 4 

Davì O. PA 4 25 80 3 0,325 0,313 5 

Minacapelli G. PA 4 22 80 3 0,325 0,275 6 

Di Prima R. CT 2 31 80 2 0,450 0,388 7 

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G.

Mannino F. PA 2 35 74 3 0,588 0,473 

Raniolo C. RG 2 30 64 3 0,833 0,469 

Di Natale C. RG 2 29 68 4 0,714 0,426 

Ferruggia D. PA 2 30 80 2 0,425 0,375 

Rametta G. PA 2 27 80 3 0,338 0,338 

Mustacchia PA 2 22 80 1 0,325 0,275 

Basile G.no PA 2 24 89 4 0,367 0,270 

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G.

Fascellaro PA 2 19 80 4 0,350 0,238 

Minafò PA 0 29 74 3 0,471 0,392 

Gagliano PA 0 21 70 3 0,350 0,300 

Gambino V. PA 0 21 80 2 0,300 0,263 

Mulè PA 0 12 64 3 0,208 0,188 

Puleo F. PA 0 11 68 2 0,214 0,162 
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